


Tempting aromas, festive glow, all the wonderful sounds of the season and 
delicious treats. Our Christmas markets are filled with joy and wonderful 

experiences. Join us this year to Boltinggard , Sonnerupgaard mansion 
and Rosenholm, Voergaard and Bernstorff Castles, 

where we create the perfect Christmas atmosphere in a historical frame. 
 Beautiful decorated rooms, stalls and tents are ready to welcome you.

Book a stand with CHPevent’s Christmas markets for 2021 in order to join us 
to this magical experience.  

NUMBER OF VISITORS  2019
Rosenholm Slot
Boltinggard Gods

Voergaard Slot
Bernstorff Slot

17.430
12.120

10.700  
  8.150
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 CHRISTMAS MARKET IN BEAUTIFUL DANISH CASTLES



ROSENHOLM CASTLE 

PRICE FOR BOTH WEEKENDS
Standard rent excluding VAT:
9 m²
12 m²
15 m²
18 m²
Outdoors stalls
Outdoors food stalls
Outdoor stand with wooden cabin 

Those prices require booking of whole event.

Book your booth for this year's Christmas markets. If 
you have been in the past and you want the same 
location or do you have a new location in mind please 
do not hesitate to contact us. 

€ 700
€ 900
€ 1.000
€ 1.200
€ 600
€ 700
€ 700
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06. - 07. & 13. - 14. November



€ 450
€ 500
€ 600
€ 700
€ 400
€ 500
€ 450

€ 400
€ 450
€ 500

PRICE  FOR THE WEEKEND
Standard rent excluding VAT:                          
9 m5
12 m²
15 m²
18 m²
Outdoors stalls 18 m²
Outdoors food stalls 18 m²
Outdoor stand with wooden cabin

Those prices require booking of whole event.
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26. - 28. November
BOLTINGGAARD MANSION

PRICE  FOR THE WEEKEND

Those prices require booking of whole event.

Book your booth for this year's Christmas markets. If 
you have been in the past and you want the same 
location or do you have a new location in mind please 
do not hesitate to contact us. 
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€ 450
€ 500
€ 600
€ 700
€ 400
€ 500
€ 450

Standard rent excluding VAT:                          
9 m5
12 m²
15 m²
18 m²
Outdoors stalls 18 m²
Outdoors food stalls 18 m²
Outdoor stand with wooden cabin
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26. - 28. November & 04. - 05. December
VOERGAARD CASTLE 

€  700 
€ 900 
€ 1000
€ 1200

€ 600
€ 700
€ 700

€ 600
€ 800
€ 900 
€ 1000

PRICE FOR BOTH WEEKENDS
Standard rent excluding VAT:                         
9 m5
12 m²
15 m²
18 m²

Outdoors stalls
Outdoors food stalls
Outdoor stand with wooden cabin

Those prices require booking of whole event.

Book your booth for this year's Christmas markets. If 
you have been in the past and you want the same 
location or do you have a new location in mind please 
do not hesitate to contact us. .

Indoors Tent
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03. - 05. December
BERNSTORFF CASTLE 

€ 450
€ 500
€ 600
€ 700
€ 400
€ 450
€ 500

PRICE  FOR THE WEEKEND
Standard rent excluding VAT:                          
9 m5
12 m²
15 m²
18 m²
Outdoors stalls
Outdoors food stalls
Outdoor stand with wooden cabin

 
Those prices require booking of whole event.

Book your booth for this year's Christmas markets. If 
you have been in the past and you want the same 
location or do you have a new location in mind please 
do not hesitate to contact us. 
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